PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS

2025-26

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

JULY
MAIN
6
166
1
11
23
609
6
505
30
875

JANUARY
MAIN

137
3
42
16
449
0

0
25
628

PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS

2024-25

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

JULY
MAIN
7
139
4
79
19
657
0
0
30
875

JANUARY
MAIN

65

30

14
349

21
444

NORTH
2
21
1
17
13
439

16
477

NORTH
2
20
1
20
8
156

11
196

NORTH

10

250

11
255

NORTH

o Ul = O

248

11
259

AUGUST
MAIN
6
55
1
35
16
609
5
1845
28
2544

FEBRUARY
MAIN

AUGUST

MAIN
4
87
2
27
18
466
2
1200
26
1780

FEBRUARY
MAIN
9
111

20
14
422

25
553

NORTH
2
26
1
2
11
534

14
562

NORTH

NORTH

11
342
0

0
12
345

NORTH
3
48

266

SEPTEMBER
MAIN NORTH
9 3
166 35
2 2
23 21
19 9
466 214
5 0
365 0
35 14
1020 270
MARCH
MAIN NORTH
SEPTEMBER
MAIN NORTH
9
154
10 2
113 28
16 12
253 226
0 0
0 0
35 14
520 254
MARCH
MAIN NORTH
8 2
268 19
2 1
11 0
14 9
314 243
2 0
150 0
26 12
743 262

OCTOBER

MAIN

APRIL
MAIN

8
116
2
31
18
707
1
500
29
854

OCTOBER

MAIN

APRIL
MAIN

6
82
4
28
20
802
0

0
32
927

10
359

24
13
318

250
27
951

NORTH

2

35

1

20

9

201

0

12
256

NORTH

NORTH
2
15
1

10
214
0

0
13
229

NORTH
3
126
1
18
8
229

12
373

NOVEMBER
MAIN NORTH
5 2
139 20
3 1
44 10
15 8
397 211
0 0
0 0
23 11
580 241
MAY
MAIN NORTH
NOVEMBER
MAIN NORTH
8 0
123 0
2 1
13 0
15 11
126 156
0 0
0 0
25 12
262 156
MAY
MAIN NORTH
8 3
164 32
5 1
74
17 10
544 224
4 0
1440 0
34 14
2222 262

DECEMBER
MAIN NORTH
5 0
125 0
2 1
23 12
15 9
524 240
1 0
750 0
23 10
1,422 252
JUNE
MAIN NORTH
DECEMBER
MAIN NORTH
2 0
15 0
2 1
13 5
34 13
368 118
1 0
500 0
39 14
896 123
JUNE
MAIN NORTH
7 1
151 9
3 2
18 35
11 7
1996 198
0 0
0 0
21 10
2165 242

TOTAL

58
1061
22
311
189

5,756
18
3965
281
10,177

TOTAL
99
1973
53
561
323
9275
11
3540
488
15364



