

**PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS**

2025-26	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER	
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH
ADULT PROGRAMS	6	2	6	2	9	3	8	2	5	2	5	0
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	166	21	55	26	166	35	116	35	139	20	125	0
TEEN PROGRAMS	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	3	1	2	1
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	11	17	35	2	23	21	31	20	44	10	23	12
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	23	13	16	11	19	9	18	9	15	8	15	9
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	609	439	609	534	466	214	707	201	397	211	524	240
OFFSITE	6	0	5	0	5	0	1	0	0	0	1	0
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	505	0	1845	0	365	0	500	0	0	0	750	0
TOTAL PROGRAMS	30	16	28	14	35	14	29	12	23	11	23	10
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	875	477	2544	562	1020	270	854	256	580	241	1,422	252

	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		TOTAL
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	
ADULT PROGRAMS	6	2											58
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	137	20											1061
TEEN PROGRAMS	3	1											22
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	42	20											311
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	16	8											189
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	449	156											5,756
OFFSITE	0	0											18
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	0	0											3965
TOTAL PROGRAMS	25	11											281
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	628	196											10,177

**PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS**

2024-25	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER		
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	
ADULT PROGRAMS	7		4		9		6		2	8	0	2	0
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	139		87		154		82		15	123	0	15	0
TEEN PROGRAMS	4	1	2	1	10	2	4	1	2	2	1	2	1
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	79	5	27	3	113	28	28	0	13	0	13	5	
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	19	10	18	11	16	12	20	10	15	11	34	13	
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	657	250	466	342	253	226	802	214	126	156	368	118	
OFFSITE	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	0	0	1200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	0	
TOTAL PROGRAMS	30	11	26	12	35	14	32	13	25	12	39	14	
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	875	255	1780	345	520	254	927	229	262	156	896	123	

	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		TOTAL
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	
ADULT PROGRAMS	6	1	9	3	8	2	10	3	8	3	7	1	99
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	65	6	111	48	268	19	359	126	164	32	151	9	1973
TEEN PROGRAMS	1	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	5	1	3	2	53
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	30	5	20	6	11	0	24	18	74	6	18	35	561
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	14	9	14	8	14	9	13	8	17	10	11	7	323
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	349	248	422	212	314	243	318	229	544	224	1996	198	9275
OFFSITE	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	4	0	0	0	11
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	0	0	0	0	150	0	250	0	1440	0	0	0	3540
TOTAL PROGRAMS	21	11	25	12	26	12	27	12	34	14	21	10	488
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	444	259	553	266	743	262	951	373	2222	262	2165	242	15364